
5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 829 Meyer, Alexander VfB Schleiz M695 1 1 9 : 3 6 
2 812 Mädler, Thomas LG Vogtland M1171 1 1 9 : 4 2 
3 840 Schaak, Christian TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M696 2 2 1 : 3 3 
4 817 Freund, Michael LG Vogtland M1171 2 2 1 : 4 9 
5 831 Müller, Rico VfB Schleiz M885 1 2 2 : 0 2 
6 848 Engler, Jens SG Bergland Oschitz M1073 1 2 2 : 2 3 
7 830 Hein, Niklas VfB Schleiz M696 3 2 3 : 2 4 
8 839 Petzold, Valentin TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M597 1 2 3 : 4 3 
9 807 Müller, Stefan Tanna M884 2 2 4 : 1 2 

10 834 Müller, Bernd TEAM Landratsamt M1362 1 2 4 : 3 8 
11 813 Carlsen, Franz Jena M885 3 2 4 : 5 2 
12 843 Walther, Manfred Neundorfer Sportverein M1647 1 2 5 : 0 5 
13 836 Herzog, Ida TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W597 1 2 5 : 1 1 
14 849 Lippold, Reiner MSC Schleizer Dreieck M1457 1 2 6 : 1 7 
15 816 Ackermann, Adina Evi's Modehaus W979 1 2 6 : 1 8 
16 801 Maier, Dorothee Schleiz W1170 1 2 6 : 2 7 
17 818 Warchhold, Tom Schleiz M889 4 2 7 : 4 3 
18 832 Patzer, Günther Neustadt/Orla M1739 1 2 7 : 5 5 
19 842 Lange, Thomas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M1263 1 2 8 : 0 7 
20 835 Mak, Jennifer TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W598 2 2 8 : 0 9 
21 838 Löffler, Lucas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M597 2 2 8 : 1 4 
22 802 Jakob, Sabine Thimmendorfer Klöppelverein W1169 2 2 8 : 2 0 
23 810 Eckert, Nadine Schleiz W695 1 2 8 : 2 1 
24 811 Mädler, Andrea LG Vogtland W1172 3 2 8 : 3 9 
25 822 Funk, Sylvio Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M1265 2 2 8 : 4 0 
26 846 Gräf, Walter Ski-Nordisch-Tabarz M1644 2 2 8 : 5 5 
27 815 Biziak, André Schleiz M1073 2 2 9 : 0 8 
28 805 Müller, Anja SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W884 1 2 9 : 3 1 
29 837 Lange, Marion TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W1265 1 2 9 : 4 0 
30 804 Schau, Mandy Bad Lobenstein W1267 2 3 0 : 2 6 
31 847 Eckner, Hubert LG Hof M1739 2 3 0 : 2 9 
32 806 Röppischer, Kerstin SV Turbine Hohenwarte W1362 1 3 0 : 3 9 
33 841 Löffler, Steffen TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M1168 3 3 1 : 1 2 
34 844 Nagler, Katrin Schleiz W1266 3 3 2 : 1 5 
35 845 Rüdiger, Ines Schleiz W1077 1 3 3 : 2 9 
36 819 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1169 4 3 4 : 1 6 
37 820 Ritter, Sabrina Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W883 2 3 4 : 1 7 
38 814 Böhm Bayer, Eberhard LAV Saale-Rennsteig M1834 1 3 6 : 5 0 
39 833 Fischer, Manuela Schleizer Werkstätten W1075 2 3 9 : 1 7 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 839 Petzold, Valentin TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M597 1 2 3 : 4 3 
2 838 Löffler, Lucas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M597 2 2 8 : 1 4 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 836 Herzog, Ida TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W597 1 2 5 : 1 1 
2 835 Mak, Jennifer TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W598 2 2 8 : 0 9 
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09.10.2012  -  08:24:31

3. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 829 Meyer, Alexander VfB Schleiz M695 1 1 9 : 3 6 
2 840 Schaak, Christian TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M696 2 2 1 : 3 3 
3 830 Hein, Niklas VfB Schleiz M696 3 2 3 : 2 4 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 810 Eckert, Nadine Schleiz W695 1 2 8 : 2 1 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 831 Müller, Rico VfB Schleiz M885 1 2 2 : 0 2 
2 807 Müller, Stefan Tanna M884 2 2 4 : 1 2 
3 813 Carlsen, Franz Jena M885 3 2 4 : 5 2 
4 818 Warchhold, Tom Schleiz M889 4 2 7 : 4 3 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 805 Müller, Anja SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W884 1 2 9 : 3 1 
2 820 Ritter, Sabrina Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W883 2 3 4 : 1 7 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 816 Ackermann, Adina Evi's Modehaus W979 1 2 6 : 1 8 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 848 Engler, Jens SG Bergland Oschitz M1073 1 2 2 : 2 3 
2 815 Biziak, André Schleiz M1073 2 2 9 : 0 8 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 845 Rüdiger, Ines Schleiz W1077 1 3 3 : 2 9 
2 833 Fischer, Manuela Schleizer Werkstätten W1075 2 3 9 : 1 7 
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09.10.2012  -  08:24:31

3. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 812 Mädler, Thomas LG Vogtland M1171 1 1 9 : 4 2 
2 817 Freund, Michael LG Vogtland M1171 2 2 1 : 4 9 
3 841 Löffler, Steffen TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M1168 3 3 1 : 1 2 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 801 Maier, Dorothee Schleiz W1170 1 2 6 : 2 7 
2 802 Jakob, Sabine Thimmendorfer Klöppelverein W1169 2 2 8 : 2 0 
3 811 Mädler, Andrea LG Vogtland W1172 3 2 8 : 3 9 
4 819 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1169 4 3 4 : 1 6 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 842 Lange, Thomas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M1263 1 2 8 : 0 7 
2 822 Funk, Sylvio Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M1265 2 2 8 : 4 0 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 837 Lange, Marion TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W1265 1 2 9 : 4 0 
2 804 Schau, Mandy Bad Lobenstein W1267 2 3 0 : 2 6 
3 844 Nagler, Katrin Schleiz W1266 3 3 2 : 1 5 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 834 Müller, Bernd TEAM Landratsamt M1362 1 2 4 : 3 8 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 806 Röppischer, Kerstin SV Turbine Hohenwarte W1362 1 3 0 : 3 9 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 849 Lippold, Reiner MSC Schleizer Dreieck M1457 1 2 6 : 1 7 
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3. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 843 Walther, Manfred Neundorfer Sportverein M1647 1 2 5 : 0 5 
2 846 Gräf, Walter Ski-Nordisch-Tabarz M1644 2 2 8 : 5 5 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 832 Patzer, Günther Neustadt/Orla M1739 1 2 7 : 5 5 
2 847 Eckner, Hubert LG Hof M1739 2 3 0 : 2 9 

5,4 km  am  06.10.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  M75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 814 Böhm Bayer, Eberhard LAV Saale-Rennsteig M1834 1 3 6 : 5 0 
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3. Schleizer Wisentalauf


